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Résumé:

This study aims to provide a theoretical and practical background on the concepts of creativity
and service quality, with a focus on examining the relationship between the independent variable
(creativity) and the dependent variable (service quality) by analyzing the role of creativity in
improving service quality at Algérie Télécom — Tébessa. The SPSS statistical analysis program was
used to process the data, with 70 questionnaires distributed and 60 of them retrieved. The results
showed that creativity plays a pivotal role in enhancing the quality of services within the institution,

as a higher level of creativity was found to be positively associated with improved service quality.

Mots clés: Creativity, quality, service quality, and dimensions of service quality.
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Statistics

Cron N
bach's of
Alpha ltems

,940 27

Jala gla) aaadd
o gal)

A Aduki g £lay) as
Jard) diy

e gl
s Jardl Gl

glay) 1 A ) gaal)
auu}t.“ di‘d

Claadl) 335 Al
u-b O"L:U.n L‘.‘J
FONEN]
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3¢ &l | gaall
laadly

[tem-Total Statistics

Scale
Mean if
ltem
Deleted

132,1
744

132,1
294

132,0
711

132,1
250

132,2
311

132,2
336

132,3
961

132,2
869

Scale
Variance
if ltem
Deleted

329,9
06

327,0
26

326,9
68

327,8
75

326,8
54

326,5
68

329,2
08

327,4
60
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Corre
cted Item-
Total
Correlatio
n
745
790
891
915
.835
,866

, (95

,916

Cron
bach's
Alpha if

Item

Deleted

937

936

936

936

936

,936

,937

,936
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Correlations

O g BLEY) Jalaa

Rl E Y e ik g

Syl
Pearson Correlation 1
Sig. (2-tailed)
N 60
Pearson Correlation 7487
Sig. (2-tailed) 000
N 60
Pearson Correlation 820"
Sin. (2-tailed) 000
N 60
Pearson Correlation 828"
Sig. [2-tailed) 0oo
N 60
Pearson Correlation 570
Sig. (2-tailed) 000
N 60
Pearson Correlation 508"
Sig. (2-tailed) 000
N 60
Pearson Correlation =
Sin. (2-tailed) 002
N 60
Pearson Correlation G447
Sig. [2-tailed) 0oo
N 60
Correlations
Sl A gl
A pll Jala

Pearson Correlation .=as"
Sin. (2-tailed) 000
N G0
Fearson Correlation a2z
Sig. (2-tailed) 000
N G0
Pearson Correlation =l
Sig. (2-tailed) 000
N G0
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000
&0

g0
G25”
000
60
azz"
000
g0
558"
000
g0
g2z
000
80

000
g0
02"
000

g0

000
60

o Bl i
820
000
80
Ba5"
000
60

80
852"
,000
80
JBos”
000
80
FIT
000
80
A78"
000
80
a4
,000
B0
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Pearson Correlation
Sig. (2-tailed)

N

Pearson Correlation
Sig. (2-tailed)

N

Pearson Correlation
Sig. (2-tailed)

N

Pearson Correlation
Sig. (2-tailed)

N

Pearson Correlation
Sig. (2-tailed)

N

Comelations

Pearson Correlation
Sin. (2-tailed)

N

FPearson Correlation
Sig. (2-tailed)

N

Pearson Correlation
Sig. (2-tailed)

N

FPearson Correlation
Sig. (2-tailed)

N

FPearson Correlation
Sig. (2-tailed)

N

FPearson Correlation
Sig. (2-tailed)

N

Pearson Correlation
Sig. (2-tailed)

N

Pearson Correlation
Sig. (2-tailed)
N

. Comelation is significant at the 0.01 level (2-tailed).
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1 8807
000
&0 a0
Ban” 1
.00
&0 a0
T117 765"
.00 000
&0 a0
EB5" B3z”
.00 000
&0 a0
723" 888"
.00 000
&0 a0
B a3 kel
chassli
3047
002
&0
448"
000
&0
67a"
000
60
565"
000
&0
JB3z”
000
60
763"
000
60
60
Beq”
000
g0

7117
000
60
FB5"
000
60

60
783"
000
60
834"
000

g0

000
60
23"
000
fi0
888"
000
60

000
60
B4
000
60

G0




CilaiYly (lasad) Jac giall

Statistics
sl i cotilill zeet] | Rrlaadl el el b Ll el
Mean 15187 25000 2,0833 17833 2 D667 25887
Std. Deviation G0384 39253 Re=fe] A1545 B4104 1,08352
Statistics
Al A2 A3 Ad A5 AB AT
Mean 35333 34333 3,7500 35867 33167 3,5867 3,55
Std. Deviation 22813 01286 ETBE1 gagga 24764 ,33020 85222
Statistics
AR A% AlD A1 Al2 A13 Ald
Mean 35667 38167 3.6833 37333 3.7833 3.1500 3, 7867
Std. Deviation 103118 78312 BE237 JT1525 82527 1,08851 78905
Statistics
B1 B2 B3 B4 B3 BE BT
Mean 33833 35887 34833 3,1500 3,7833 3,8167 3,3500
Std. Deviation BE53T 35105 BE237 1,00542 20370 B4556 A7882
Statistics
s £l et
B3 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 e
Mean 34833 34333 28333 36667 3.0333 3,0000 3,5300
Std. Deviation 21117 1,03115 113287 23700 21006 A0ETS B4325
Statistics
ddadn g e bl g o gl Elail i gl o D
ol i 2 bl dandl ol il sl S Lasad
Mean 35750 3.6333 35734 34733 34708
Std. Deviation 70758 53263 58821 BTE05 66238
Statistics
bl R i 5 i) pinal s g R gl
Mean 3,3083 34175
Std. Deviation 06122 80134
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